
WE CATER FOR YOU!

3070 Bristol St #170
Costa Mesa, CA 92626

(714) 556-1949

www.lecafecostamesa.com



BREAKFAST

Omelets

Sandwich

Bagel

Add Bacon, Sausage, Turkey or Veggies

Extra Egg

Add Chipotle Sauce

3 Eggs with 2 Sides, choices of Toast & Jelly, Hash 
Browns, Fresh Fruit and/or Sliced Tomatoes
Add Cottage Cheese (extra charge)

So Cheesy

$ 1.00

$ 1.50

$ 0.50

$ 12.99

$ 12.99

$ 12.99

$ 12.99

$ 12.99

$ 13.99

$ 9.99

Shredded Cheese

Veggie
Sliced Avocado, Bell Pepper, Mushroom and Shredded 
Cheese

Western
Crispy Bacon, Chopped Onions, Bell Pepper, 
Mushroom and Shredded Cheese

Denver
Black Forest Ham, Chopped Onions, Bell Pepper, 
Mushroom and Shredded Cheese

Spinach
Fresh Spinach, Chopped Onions and Feta

Greek
Chopped Onions, Fresh Spinach, Tomato and Feta

Protein 
Crispy Bacon, Sausage and Shredded Cheese

2 Eggs with Cheese, Choice of Bacon, Ham or 
Sausage. Choice of Breads, Panini or French Roll

Add Cream Cheese

Comfort

California

Greek

Creamy Peanut Butter and Sliced Banana

Sliced Avocado, Tomato and Cream Cheese

Crumble Feta, Cucumber, Olive oil and Tomato

Burrito
1 Egg, Hash Browns, Shredded Cheese and Fresh 
Salsa

$ 10.99

Add Carne Asada or Chorizo $ 1.50

$ 1.00

$ 6.99

$ 6.99

$ 6.99

$ 6.99

$ 4.99

Choice of Plain and Onion, with option of Butter 

These items are cooked to order and may be served raw or under cooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness.



Egg Bagel

Add Bacon, Sausage, or Ham 

Egg Whites Only

$ 1.00

$ 1.50

$ 8.99

2 Eggs scrambled with Choice of Cheeses, 
American, Cheddar, Provolone, Pepper Jack, Swiss

Egg Muffin

Add Bacon, Sausage, or Ham $ 1.00

$ 5.99

1 Egg with Choice of Cheeses, American, Cheddar, 
Provolone, Pepper Jack, Swiss

Eggcetera

Add Bacon, Sausage, or Ham $ 1.00

$ 9.99

2 Eggs any style with 2 Sides choice of Toast & Jelly, 
Hash Browns, Fresh Fruit and/or Sliced Tomatoes

These items are cooked to order and may be served raw or under cooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness.

COFFEE

Espresso
Fresh Brewed
Cappuccino or Latte
Chai Latte
Mocha

Brewed Coffee
Hot or Iced | Options of Oat, Almond or Regular Milk 
Additional flavors, Vanilla, Caramel and Hazelnut

SMALL LARGE

HOT ICED or HOT

$ 2.75 $ 3.50

$ 2.50 $ 3.00

$ 4.25 $ 5.50

$ 5.25 $ 6.00

$ 5.25 $ 6.00

Bowl $ 10.99

2 Eggs any style with Hash Browns and Choice of 
Bacon, Ham or Sausage

1 Egg
Bacon
Sausage
Ham
Hash Browns

Toast or English Muffin
Avocado
Chipotle
Fresh Fruit

Shredded Cheese
American, Cheddar, Swiss,

Chopped Onions
Sliced Bell Peppers
Fresh Spinach
Sliced Tomatoes
Mushrooms
Fresh SalsaChorizo

BYO Combine any Extras to create your own version of 
any Breakfast Item

Provolone, Pepper Jack,
Cottage or Feta Cheese



LUNCH

Chipotle
Grilled Chicken Breast, Tomato, Lettuce, Avocado, 
Homemade Chipotle Dressing and Cheese

Chicken Caesar
Grilled Chicken Breast, Tomato, Lettuce, Cucumbers, 
Caesar Dressing and Shredded Parmesan Cheese

Mediterranean
Grilled Chicken Breast, Tomato, Lettuce, Kalamata 
Olives, Oregano and Olive Oil

California
Turkey, Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce, Cucumbers and Ranch

Tuna
Tuna, Tomato, Lettuce and Cucumbers

Gyro
Grilled Gyro, Tomato, Lettuce and Gyro Yogurt Sauce

Hummus
Hummus, Tomato, Cucumbers, Kalamata Olives, 
Avocado and Olive Oil

Veggie
Grilled Bell Peppers, Tomato, Lettuce, Avocado, Onions, 
Mushrooms and Cheese

Wraps
Press Handmade Spinach Tortillas with an array of 
fresh ingredients

$ 11.99

$ 11.99

$ 11.99

$ 11.99

$ 11.99

$ 11.99

$ 11.99

$ 11.99

Pesto
Fresh Basil, Tomato & Pesto, Avocado and Provolone

Roma
Chicken Breast, Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Grilled 
Mushrooms and Provolone

Italian
Black Forest Ham, Salami, Mortadella, Pepperoncinis, 
Oil & Vinegar and Provolone

Portobello
Portobello Mushrooms, Tomato & Pesto, Avocado and 
Provolone

Chicken
Chicken Breast, Tomato & Pesto and Provolone

Turkey
Turkey Breast, Tomato & Pesto, Avocado and Provolone

Ham
Black Forest Ham, Tomato, Mayo and Provolone

Mediterranean
Chicken Breast, Kalamata Olives, Spinach, Olive Oil & Feta

Santa Fe
Chicken Breast, Ortega Chilies and Pepper Jack Cheese

Paninis
3/4 in Sourdough bread pressed to perfection

$ 11.49

$ 11.99

$ 11.99

$ 11.99

$ 11.99

$ 11.99

$ 11.99

$ 11.99

$ 11.99



Grilled Cheese 
Choice of Cheeses, American, Cheddar, Provolone, 
Pepper Jack, Swiss

Add Sausage, Ham, Turkey  or Roast Beef

Pastrami and Swiss
Mustard and pickles

Grilled Chicken
Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo

Cajun Chicken
Cajun seasoning, Lettuce and Tomato

BBQ Chicken
Lettuce, Tomato and BBQ Sauce

Chicken Ranch
Bacon, Ranch and Cheese

Chicken Club
Bacon and Cheese

Cajun Chicken Club
Cajun seasoning, Bacon and Cheese

Pepper Jack Club
Bacon, Ranch and Pepper Jack Cheese

Philly Steak
Sirloin Strips, Onion, Bell Pepper, Mushroom and Cheese

Chicken Philly
Chicken Breast, Onion, Bell Pepper, Mushroom and 
Cheese

Veggie
Tomato, Onion, Avocado, Bell Pepper, Mushroom 
and Cheese

Greek Gyro
Lettuce, Tomato, Yogurt Sauce

Grilled
Sandwiches
Hot Off The Grill

$ 6.99

$ 2.50

$ 9.49

Grilled Bacon Tomato & Cheese
Bacon Tomato and Cheese

$ 9.49

$ 9.49

$ 9.49

$ 9.49

$ 9.49

$ 11.49

$ 11.49

$ 11.49

$ 11.49

$ 11.49

$ 9.49

$ 10.49

Tuna Melt
Choice of Cheeses, American, Cheddar, Provolone, 
Pepper Jack, Swiss

$ 9.49

Turkey Club
Double Decker with Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato

Le Club
Turkey Double Decker with Ham, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato

Add Avocado

Super Sub
Ham, Mortadella, Salami, Pepperoncinis and Provolone

Specialty
Sandwiches
Meats with an array of fresh ingredients

$ 10.99

$ 10.99

$ 1.50

$ 10.29



HALF WHOLE

Roast Turkey Breast
Albacore

Add Avocado

Roast Beef
Chicken Salad
Black Forest Ham & Cheese
BLT
PB&J

Deli Sandwiches
Served on your choice of Breads, Sourdough, Rye, 
Wheat and White Rolls.

$ 6.99

$ 6.99

$ 1.50

$ 6.99

$ 6.99

$ 6.99

$ 6.99

$ 6.99

$ 8.99

$ 8.99

$ 1.50

$ 8.99

$ 8.99

$ 8.99

$ 8.99

$ 8.99

Classic 
Tomato, Lettuce, Pickles and Mayo

Add Cheese 

Add Bacon

Add Avocado

BBQ
BBQ Sauce and Cheese

BBQ Western
BBQ Sauce, Bacon and Cheese

Mushroom
Sauteed Mushrooms, Grilled Onions and Swiss Cheese

Chipotle
Chipotle, Grilled Onions and Pepper Jack Cheese

Ortega
Grilled Ortega Chiles and Pepper Jack Cheese

Patty Melt
Choice of Bread, Grilled Onions and Cheese

Garden
All Veggie Patty

Burgers
1/3 lb Fresh Ground Beef on a Pillow Top Bun

$ 9.99

$ 0.75

$ 1.50

$ 1.50

$ 10.99

$ 10.99

$ 10.99

$ 10.99

$ 10.99

$ 9.99

$ 10.99

Mushrooms

Sauteed Mushrooms

Mayo, Mustard or Ketchup

Onions, Tomato or Lettuce

Bacon

Patty

Avocado

Grilled Onions

BBQ Sauce

Chipotle Sauce

Ortega Chiles

BYO Combine any Extras to create your own version of 
your favorite burger

American, Cheddar, Swiss,

Provolone, Pepper Jack,

Cottage or Feta Cheese



Tuna
Albacore Salad

Chef
Turkey, Ham and American Cheese

Chopped Chicken Salad
Homemade with Dill and Walnuts

Grilled Chicken
Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, hard boiled egg and 
croutons with your choice of dressings

Cajun Chicken
Cajun Seasons, Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, with 
your choice of dressings 

Ultimate Cobb

*

*

*

*

*

*

Comes with hard boiled egg and croutons *

Grilled Chicken, Avocado and Bacon

BBQ Chicken
Lettuce and tomatoes

Gyro
Strips of Gyro and Yogurt Sauce

Taco
Ground Beef, Lettuce, Tomato, Shredded Cheese, 
Black Beans and Corn with Tortilla Strips

Salads
An array of fresh ingredients, made to order and 
prepared to your satisfaction 

$ 11.99

$ 11.99

$ 11.99

$ 12.99

$ 12.99

$ 13.99

$ 13.99

$ 13.99

$ 13.99

Greek
Kalamata Olives, Oregano and Feta

$ 13.99

Cobb
Grilled Chicken, Avocado and Bacon

Mediterranean
Kalamata Olives, Oregano and Feta

Greek Veggie
Lettuce, olives, cucumber, tomatoes

Veggie
Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, cucumber, avocado, Ranch 
Dressing

Pocket Pita
Handmade pocket sandwich pressed with fresh 
ingredients

$ 9.49

$ 8.49

$ 8.49

$ 8.49

Add Chicken $ 2.00

Caesar
Romaine Lettuce, Shredded Parmesan Cheese, 
Croutons

$ 11.99

Add Chicken or Shrimp $ 2.00

Mediterranean Plate
Hummus, Greek Salad and Pita

$ 11.99

Add Chicken  Add Gyro $ 3.50$ 2.00



Fries
Garden or Cesar Salad
Chips

Lunch
Items
Addons

Small Large

$ 3.99

$ 3.99

$ 2.00

Soup
Pita
French Fries
Garden or Caesar Salad
Greek Salad
Fresh Fruit
Macaroni or Potato Salad
Cottage Cheese
Hummus with Pita
Dressing or Chipotle
Avocado

Side Orders
Pick the perfect companion for your order

$ 4.99$ 4.59

$ 1.50

$ 4.99

$ 4.49

$ 4.99

$ 3.50

$ 2.99

$ 2.99

$ 4.59

$ 0.50

$ 2.00

LargeSmall Medium

DRINKS

Fountain

Mocha
Cappuccino
Vanilla
Spice Chai
Vanilla Chai

Iced
Blended
Specialties

$ 6.00

$ 6.00

$ 6.00

$ 6.00

$ 6.00

$ 2.99 $ 3.99$ 3.79


