

www.lecafecostamesa.com





#### BURGERS • OMELETS • BAGELS • BURRITOS SANDWICHES • PANINIS • SALADS • WRAPS





# BREAKFAST



Surrito \$6	.99
-------------	-----

1 Egg, Hash Browns, Shredded Cheese and Fresh Salsa

Add Bacon, Sausage, Turkey or Veggies	<b>\$ 1</b> .00
Add Carne Asada or Chorizo	\$ <b>1</b> .50
Extra Egg	<b>\$ 1</b> .50
Add Chipotle Sauce	\$ <b>0</b> .50



3 Eggs with 2 Sides, choices of Toast & Jelly, Hash Browns, Fresh Fruit and/or Sliced Tomatoes Add Cottage Cheese (extra charge)

So Cheesy Shredded Cheese	\$ <b>10</b> .99
Veggie	\$ <b>12</b> .99
Sliced Avocado, Bell Pepper, Mushroom and Shredded Cheese	
Western	\$ <b>12</b> .99
Crispy Bacon, Chopped Onions, Bell Pepper, Mushroom and Shredded Cheese	
Denver	\$ <b>12</b> .99
Black Forest Ham, Chopped Onions, Bell Pepper, Mushroom and Shredded Cheese	
Spinach	\$ <b>12</b> .99
Fresh Spinach, Chopped Onions and Feta	
Greek	\$ <b>12</b> .99
Chopped Onions, Fresh Spinach, Tomato and Feta	
Protein	\$ <b>13</b> .99
Crispy Bacon, Sausage and Shredded Cheese	



Sandwich

\$**9**.99

2 Eggs with Cheese, Choice of Bacon, Ham or Sausage. Choice of Breads, Panini or French Roll



s 4.99

Choice of Plain and Onion, with option of Butter

Add Cream Cheese	\$ ].00
Comfort	<b>\$ 6</b> .99
Creamy Peanut Butter and Sliced Banana	
California	<b>\$ 6</b> .99
Sliced Avocado, Tomato and Cream Cheese	
Greek	<b>\$ 6</b> .99
Crumble Feta, Cucumber, Olive oil and Tomato	

These items are cooked to order and may be served raw or under cooked. Consuming raw or un

	Egg Bagel	\$ <b>8</b> .99
	American, Cheddar, Provolone, Pepper Jack	k, Swiss
Add Bac	on, Sausage, or Ham	\$ <b>]</b> .00
Egg Wh	ites Only	\$ <b>1</b> .50
	Egg Muffin	\$ <b>5</b> .99
	1 Egg with Choice of Cheeses, American, Ch Provolone, Pepper Jack, Swiss	eddar,
Add Bac	on, Sausage, or Ham	\$ <b>1</b> .00
	Eggcetera	\$ <b>9</b> .99
	2 Eggs any style with 2 Sides choice of Toast Hash Browns, Fresh Fruit and/or Sliced Tom	
Add Bac	on, Sausage, or Ham	\$ <b>]</b> .00
10 m	Bowl	\$ <b>10</b> <sup>.99</sup>
	2 Eggs any style with Hash Browns and Cho Bacon, Ham or Sausage	ice of
BYD	Combine any Extras to create your own vers any Breakfast Item	ion of

1 Egg Bacon Sausage Ham Hash Browns Chorizo Toast or English Muffin Avocado Chipotle Fresh Fruit Chopped Onions Sliced Bell Peppers Fresh Spinach Sliced Tomatoes Mushrooms Fresh Salsa Shredded Cheese American, Cheddar, Swiss, Provolone, Pepper Jack, Cottage or Feta Cheese

# COFFEE



### **Brewed Coffee**

Hot or Iced | Options of Oat, Almond or Regular Milk Additional flavors, Vanilla, Caramel and Hazelnut

	SMALL	LARGE
Espresso	\$ <b>2</b> .75	\$ <b>3</b> .50
Fresh Brewed	\$ <b>2</b> .50	\$ 3.00
Cappuccino or Latte	\$ 4.25	\$ <b>5</b> .50
Chai Latte	\$ 5.25	\$ <b>6</b> .00
Mocha	\$ 5.25	\$ <b>6</b> .00
	нот	ICED or HOT

dercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness.







Press Handmade Spinach Tortillas with an array of fresh ingredients

<b>Chipotle</b> Grilled Chicken Breast, Tomato, Lettuce, Avocado, Homemade Chipotle Dressing and Cheese	\$ <b>]]</b> .99
<b>Chicken Caesar</b> Grilled Chicken Breast, Tomato, Lettuce, Cucumbers, Caesar Dressing and Shredded Parmesan Cheese	\$ <b>11</b> .99
<b>Mediterranean</b> Grilled Chicken Breast, Tomato, Lettuce, Kalamata Olives, Oregano and Olive Oil	\$ <b>11</b> .99
<b>California</b> Turkey, Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce, Cucumbers and Ranch	\$ <b>11</b> .99
Tuna, Tomato, Lettuce and Cucumbers	\$ <b>11</b> .99
<b>Gyro</b> Grilled Gyro, Tomato, Lettuce and Gyro Yogurt Sauce	\$ <b>11</b> .99
Hummus, Tomato, Cucumbers, Kalamata Olives, Avocado and Olive Oil	\$ <b>11</b> .99
Veggie Grilled Bell Peppers, Tomato, Lettuce, Avocado, Onions, Mushrooms and Cheese	\$ <b>]]</b> .99

Aushrooms and Chees



### Paninis

3/4 in Sourdough bread pressed to perfection

Pesto	<b>\$ 11</b> .49
Fresh Basil, Tomato & Pesto, Avocado and Provolone	
Roma	<b>\$ 11</b> .99
Chicken Breast, Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Grilled Mushrooms and Provolone	
Italian	<b>\$ 11</b> .99
Black Forest Ham, Salami, Mortadella, Pepperoncinis, Oil & Vinegar and Provolone	
Portobello	<b>\$ 11</b> .99
Portobello Mushrooms, Tomato & Pesto, Avocado and Provolone	
Chicken	<b>\$ 11</b> .99
Chicken Breast, Tomato & Pesto and Provolone	
Turkey	<b>\$ 11</b> .99
Turkey Breast, Tomato & Pesto, Avocado and Provolone	
Ham	<b>\$ 11</b> .99
Black Forest Ham, Tomato, Mayo and Provolone	
Mediterranean	<b>\$ 11</b> .99
Chicken Breast, Kalamata Olives, Spinach, Olive Oil & Feta	
Santa Fe	<b>\$ 11</b> .99
Chicken Breast, Ortega Chilies and Pepper Jack Cheese	



Grilled Cheese Choice of Cheeses, American, Cheddar, Provolone, Pepper Jack, Swiss Add Sausage, Ham, Turkey or Roast Beef Grilled Bacon Tomato & Cheese Bacon Tomato and Cheese Pastrami and Swiss Mustard and pickles Grilled Chicken Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo Cajun Chicken Cajun seasoning, Lettuce and Tomato BBQ Chicken

\$ 6.99

\$ 2.50

\$ 9.49

\$ **9**.49

\$ 9.49

\$ **9**.49

\$ **Q**.49

\$10.49

\$**9**.49

Lettuce, Tomato and BBQ Sauce Chicken Ranch \$ **9**.49 Bacon, Ranch and Cheese Chicken Club \$ 11.49 Bacon and Cheese Cajun Chicken Club \$11.49 Cajun seasoning, Bacon and Cheese Pepper Jack Club \$11.49 Bacon, Ranch and Pepper Jack Cheese Philly Steak \$ 11.49 Sirloin Strips, Onion, Bell Pepper, Mushroom and Cheese Chicken Philly \$ 11.49 Chicken Breast, Onion, Bell Pepper, Mushroom and Cheese \$ 9.49 Veggie Tomato, Onion, Avocado, Bell Pepper, Mushroom

and Cheese

#### Greek Gyro

Lettuce, Tomato, Yogurt Sauce

Choice of Cheeses, American, Cheddar, Provolone, Pepper Jack, Swiss



Meats with an array of fresh ingredients

Turkey Club	\$ <b>10</b> .99
Double Decker with Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato	
Le Club	<b>\$ 10</b> .99
Turkey Double Decker with Ham, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato	
Add Avocado	\$ <b>1</b> .50
Super Sub	\$ <b>10</b> .29
Ham, Mortadella, Salami, Pepperoncinis and Provolone	

# Deli Sandwiches



Served on your choice of Breads, Sourdough, Rye, Wheat and White Rolls.

	HALF	WHOLE
Roast Turkey Breast	\$ <b>6</b> .99	\$ <b>8</b> .99
Albacore	\$ <b>6</b> .99	\$ <b>8</b> .99
Add Avocado	\$ 1.50	\$ <b>]</b> .50
Roast Beef	\$ <b>6</b> .99	\$ <b>8</b> .99
Chicken Salad	\$ <b>6</b> .99	\$ <b>8</b> .99
<b>Black Forest Ham &amp; Cheese</b>	\$ <b>6</b> .99	\$ <b>8</b> .99
BLT	\$ 6.99	\$ <b>8</b> .99
PB&J	\$ 6.99	\$ <b>8</b> .99



### Burgers

1/3 lb Fresh Ground Beef on a Pillow Top Bun

Classic	\$ <b>9</b> .99
Tomato, Lettuce, Pickles and Mayo	
Add Cheese	\$ 0.75
Add Bacon	\$ 1.50
Add Avocado	\$ ].50
BBQ	\$ <b>10</b> .99
BBQ Sauce and Cheese	
BBQ Western	\$10.99
BBQ Sauce, Bacon and Cheese	
Mushroom	\$ <b>10</b> .99
Sauteed Mushrooms, Grilled Onions and Swiss Cheese	
Chipotle	\$10.99
Chipotle, Grilled Onions and Pepper Jack Cheese	
Ortega	\$ <b>10</b> .99
Grilled Ortega Chiles and Pepper Jack Cheese	
Patty Melt	\$ <b>9</b> .99
Choice of Bread, Grilled Onions and Cheese	
Garden	\$ <b>10</b> .99
All Veggie Patty	



**EYD** Combine any Extras to create your own version of your favorite burger your favorite burger

Bacon	Mushrooms
Patty	Sauteed Mushrooms
Avocado	Mayo, Mustard or Ketchup
Grilled Onions	Onions, Tomato or Lettuce
Ortega Chiles	American, Cheddar, Swiss,
BBQ Sauce	Provolone, Pepper Jack,
Chipotle Sauce	Cottage or Feta Cheese



## Pocket Pita

Handmade pocket sandwich pressed with fresh ingredients

Cobb	<b>\$ 9</b> .49
Grilled Chicken, Avocado and Bacon	
Mediterranean	\$ <b>8</b> .49
Kalamata Olives, Oregano and Feta	
Greek Veggie	<b>\$ 8</b> .49
Lettuce, olives, cucumber, tomatoes	
Veggie	\$ <b>8</b> .49
Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, cucumber, avocado, Ranch Dressing	







Tuna Albacore Salad	\$ <b>]]</b> .99
Chef	\$ <b>11</b> .99
Turkey, Ham and American Cheese	
Chopped Chicken Salad	\$ 11.99
* Homemade with Dill and Walnuts	
Grilled Chicken	\$ <b>12</b> .99
Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, hard boiled egg and croutons with your choice of dressings	
Cajun Chicken	\$ <b>12</b> .99
Cajun Seasons, Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, with your choice of dressings	
Ultimate Cobb	\$ <b>13</b> .99
Grilled Chicken, Avocado and Bacon	
BBQ Chicken	\$ <b>13</b> .99
Lettuce and tomatoes	
Gyro	\$ <b>13</b> .99
Strips of Gyro and Yogurt Sauce	+ <b></b> 00
	\$ <b>13</b> .99
Ground Beef, Lettuce, Tomato, Shredded Cheese, Black Beans and Corn with Tortilla Strips	
<b>Greek</b> Kalamata Olives, Oregano and Feta	\$ <b>13</b> .99
Add Chicken	\$ <b>2</b> .00
Caesar	\$ <b>11</b> .99
Romaine Lettuce, Shredded Parmesan Cheese, Croutons	
Add Chicken or Shrimp	\$ <b>2</b> .00
Mediterranean Plate	<b>\$ 11</b> .99
Hummus, Greek Salad and Pita	
Add Chicken <b>\$2.00</b> Add Gyro	\$ <b>3</b> .50

\* Comes with hard boiled egg and croutons



Fries	\$ <b>3</b> .99
Garden or Cesar Salad	\$ <b>3</b> .99
Chips	\$ <b>2</b> .00



## Side Orders

Pick the perfect companion for your order

Soup	Small	\$ 4.59	Large	\$ <b>4</b> .99
Pita				\$ <b>1</b> .50
French Fri	es			\$ <b>4</b> .99
Garden or	Caesar S	alad		<b>\$ 4</b> .49
<b>Greek Sala</b>	nd			<b>\$ 4</b> .99
Fresh Fruit	t			\$ <b>3</b> .50
Macaroni o	or Potato	Salad		\$ <b>2</b> .99
Cottage Cl	heese			\$ <b>2</b> .99
Hummus v	with Pita			<b>\$ 4</b> .59
Dressing o	or Chipot	le		\$ <b>0</b> .50
Avocado				\$ <b>2</b> .00

# DRINKS



Fountain

Small \$ 2.99 Medium \$ 3.79

Large \$ 3.99





Mocha	\$ <b>6</b> .00
Cappuccino	\$ <b>6</b> .00
Vanilla	\$ <b>6</b> .00
Spice Chai	\$ <b>6</b> .00
Vanilla Chai	\$ <b>6</b> .00